SC2589X
2-Wire High Performance  Programmable Hall effect sensor
Copyright © 2025  Semiment Technology Inc.                     1                                             www.semiment.com
1. Features
 Current output latching Hall - effect sensor.
- 2-wire output interface
- Interconnect open/short diagnostics
 AEC-Q100 qualified

SC2589X 2-Wire High Performance Programmable Hall effect sensor
Rev.A1.0                                                        4                                             www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Mark BOP(Gs) BRP(Gs) Ambient, TA Package Packing Amount
SC25898SO-TR-Q 25898 80 -80 -40 to 150℃ SOT23-3L Reel 3000 pieces/reel
SC25898UA-BK-Q 25898 -80 80 -40 to 150℃ TO92S Bulk 1000 pieces/bag
SC25898CUB-BK-Q 25898 -80 80 -40 to 150℃ TO92S-UB(PCBLESS) Bulk 1000 pieces/bag
Ordering Information Format
SC2589XCUB-BK-Q
Part Number
Device Family
SC2589X: 2-wire Programmable  Hall Effect Sensor
Magnetic Parameter
8: BOP: -80Gs, BRP: 80Gs
Product Grade
Q: Automotive Product